

Insolv-210 of 2022

Order No.05
20.04.2023

Both parties are present by filing hazira. O.p-2 appear in the case by filing vokaltnama.O.p1 files vokalatnama and also files a petition . Copy served and objected to.

To, 03.05.2023 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected
by me

A.D.J.
Judge
3rd Court, Alipore

Addl. District
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)

Order No.05
19.04.2023

DHR is present by filing hazira. Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

To, 31.07.2023 for hearing of the case.

Dictated & corrected
by me

A.D.J.
Judge
3rd Court, Alipore

Addl. District
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)