

Insolvency 210 of 2022

Order No. 11 dated 11.03.2024

Both sides are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for filing W.S. by the Debtor O.P.

WS filed.

Let, the same be kept with the record.

To, 21.03.2024 for framing of issues.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)