

INSOLVENCY-210 OF 2022

ORDER NO 12
DATE 21.03.2024

Both parties file hazira.
Today is fixed for framing of issue.
Debtor opposite party files a petition .
Copy not served.
Debtor opposite party is directed to serve the copy of the petition.

To **06.05.2024** for hearing of the petition dt 21.03.2024 and framing of the issue.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)