

Insolvency 210 of 2022

order no.14

24.07.2024

Today is the date fixed for framing of issue and hearing petition dt. 21.03.2024.

Both parties file hajira. Suggestive issues has been filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner / creditor files a petition praying for time.

Prayer is allowed.

To 05.09.2024 for hearing of the petition dt. 21.03.2024. WO, if any in the mean time.

**A.D.J (3rd) Court.
(WB00742)**

