

Present- Kumkum Chattopadhyay
Insolvency -210 of 2022

order no.16
08.10.2024

Today is fixed for necessary steps.

Creditor / petitioner files hazira.

Creditor / petitioner files an application u/s 151 of CPC supported by an affidavit.

To 10.02.2025 for hearing the petition u/s 151 of CPC dt. 08.10.2024.

A.D.J (3rd) Court.
(WB00742)